In-Kind Contribution Deed of Gift Form

This form, to be filled in and signed by each donor of library/museum materials, conveys property rights to the Skydiving Museum & Hall of Fame. Place this form inside the carton/container holding the donated items and send a copy to the Museum Administrator. Only the copy sent to the Administrator shall be signed by the Administrator.

SKYDIVING MUSEUM & HALL OF FAME DEED OF GIFT	
I/We, the undersigned, do hereby give, assign, and set over to the Skydiving Museum & Hall of Fame by way of an unrestricted gift all rights, title, and interest in the following described property, which I/We own (or are the authorized representative of the owner). The described property is to be held and administered by the Skydiving Museum & Hall of Fame.	
PROPERTY LIST	
Signed:	
Donor Name:	
Address:	Phone:
City/State/Zip:	
Accepted by: (for the Skydiving Museum & Hall of Fame)	Date:
Inventory container #	
http://www.skydivingmuseum.org	